	姓 名
	性别
	岗位
	笔试成绩（分）
	面试成绩（分）
	综合 成绩

	
	
	
	原始  成绩
	50%折算后成绩
	原始 成绩
	50%折算后成绩
	

	卢光华
	男
	综合文秘岗位
	73
	36.50
	75.8
	37.90
	74.40

	李志豪
	男
	综合文秘岗位
	73.5
	36.75
	75.2
	37.60
	74.35

	郭周阳
	男
	综合文秘岗位
	69.5
	34.75
	71
	35.50
	70.25

	陈  庆
	女
	业务岗位
	78.5
	39.25
	74.6
	37.30
	76.55

	陈  君
	女
	业务岗位
	75.5
	37.75
	73.2
	36.60
	74.35

	黄桃桃
	女
	业务岗位
	75
	37.50
	66.4
	33.20
	70.70
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